
18,210.00 tons
2,565.00 tons

12,287.00 tons
2,055.00 tons
480.00 tons
480.00 lft
620.00 tons

51,907.00 syd
17,328.00 syd
8,560.00 syd
1,997.00 syd

103,380.00 syd
3,195.00 tons

1.00 ea
2.00 ea
8.00 ea
4.00 ea

16.00 ea
4,178.00 sft

50.00 ea
243.00 ea
35.00 ea
16.00 ea
14.00 ea
14.00 ea
31.00 ea

6,200.00 lbs
260.00 lft
215.00 syd
260.00 lft
185.00 lft
160.50 sft
485.00 sft
940.00 lft

3,510.00 lft
30.00 ea

40,900.00 lft
110,620.00 lft
117,500.00 lft
110,620.00 lft
117,500.00 lft

150.00 lft

HMA, LVSP - WING CURB

SIGN PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE, FURNISHED

WIRELESS VECHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM
WIRELESS VECHICLE SENSOR NODE
PERFORATED STEEL SQUARE TUBE BREAKAWAY SYSTEM
TRAFFIC LOOP, CALLING
TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (furnish & operate)

BID AMOUNT

HMA, LVSP-TOP

2018 HMA RESURFACING PROGRAM

BID SHEET

ITEM DESCRIPTION
APPROX. 

QTY & 
UNITS

UN UNIT PRICE

WIRLESS REPEATER

COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE, 10,000 PLUS
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE, 5,000 to 9,999
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE, 1,000 to 4,999
COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE, 999 or LESS
HMA BASE CRUSHING & SHAPING
SHOULDER, CL II, MODIFIED

HMA, 5E 1-TOP
HMA, LVSP-LEVELING
HMA, LVSP-WEDGING
HMA, LVSP- APPROACH

HMA, LVSP- SMALL TON PROJECTS

PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 2ND APPLICATION, 4 INCH, WHITE
PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 2ND APPLICATION, 4 INCH, YELLOW
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, CONTINENTAL, X-WALK 

TEMP TAPE "R"
MONUMENT BOX, MOD
TEMP PAINT (COLD MILLED SURFACE)
PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE
PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW

CURB AND GUTTER, CONC, MODIFIED
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE
SIDEWALK RAMP, ADA, MODIFIED
SIDEWALK, CONC., 4 INCH
TEMP TAPE "NR"

SIGN PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE, OPERATED
DR. STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE I
DR. STRUCTURE COVER
CURB AND GUTTER, REM
SIDEWALK, REM

TYPE III, BARRICADES (furnish & operate)
TYPE II, GRABBER CONES (furnish & operate)
TYPE II, BARRELS (furnish & operate)
ARROW BOARD (finnish & operated)



BID AMOUNT

 

2018 HMA RESURFACING PROGRAM

BID SHEET

ITEM DESCRIPTION
APPROX. 

QTY & 
UNITS

UN UNIT PRICE

99.00 lft
8.00 ea
5.00 ea
4.00 ea
2.00 ea
2.00 ea
1.00 ea

600.00 lft
210.00 lft
13.00 ea
11.00 ea
3.00 ea
2.00 ea
2.00 ea
1.00 ea

TOTAL BID

TITLE: 

DATE: 

COMPANY:

ADDRESS: 

TELEPHONE: 

BY (signed): 

PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, RxR SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, SCHOOL SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, BICYCLIST SYMBOL

NOTES PERTAINING TO THIS BID: 

PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, CONTINENTAL, X-WALK 
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, ONLY
PAVT MRKG, OVLY HOT PLASTIC, RT TURN ARROW SYMBOL 

PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, ONLY
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, RT TURN ARROW SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, RxR SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, SCHOOL SYMBOL
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, BICYCLIST SYMBOL

PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR
PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYMBOL
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